1
Vogt Valves Catalog T-17-00T - 1 7
C A T A L O G
B a l l
Va l v e s
2
Vogt Valves Catalog T-17-00
Vogt Valves

26
Vogt Valves Catalog T-17-00
How to order
Trunnion
Floating
F
B
2
S
F
1
C
E F
EXAMPlE
EXAMPlE
Floating Ball valves
Trunnion
2 pieces
Side Entry
Bolted
Internal Saddle 3 pieces Raised Face
Flanged
RF Raised
Face Flanged
TYPE
F Floating BV
TYPE
B Trunnion
BODY DESIGN
1 1 piece
2 2 pieces
3 3 pieces
BODY DESIGN
S Side Entry
T Top Entry
W Welded
ENDS
F Raised Face Flanged
B Butt Weld
J Ring Joint Flanged
H Hub Ends
S Socket Weld
T Threaded
ST Socket x Threaded
TS Threaded x Socket
P Integral Pups pieces
CONSTRUCTIOIN
1 2 Piece
2 3 pieces
TYPE
A Threaded Seal Weld
B Threaded
C Bolted
W Welded
T Top Entry
TYPE
E Internal
Saddle
H External
Trunnnion
ENDS
F Raised Face Flanged
B Butt Weld
J Ring Joint Flanged
H Hub Ends
27
Vogt Valves Catalog T-17-00
F
1
1
R
N
1 N